LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.

StandNr: 82

Wegener, Rolf #716

StartNr: 716

23. Oktober 2021 17:18
RH SSV 1970 Bad Breisig / SSV 1970 Bad Breisig

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

311.8

(300)

104.1 103.8 103.9
300 0 0 0O0OO O OPDO

24

228 (9.), 225 (21.),223 (17.)
38.0(7.), 58.0 (20.), 64.0 (6.)
0.17 mm links, 0.16 mm tief
1.06, horizontal: 1.21, vertikal: 0.89

Serie 1:
10.5*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.3*
101«

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
101>
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.2* 10.5*
10.8* 10.3*
38.0 (7.), 64.0 (6.), 87.0 (5.)

0.14 mm rechts, 0.42 mm tief
1.02, horizontal: 1.24, vertikal: 0.73

10.6* 10.5*
10.1 % 10.1«
58.0 (20.), 100.4 (12.), 110.0 (15.)

0.84 mm links, 0.25 mm hoch
0.94, horizontal: 0.93, vertikal: 0.96

10.6* 10.3*
10.7* 105 *
66.0 (27.), 71.5 (25.), 96.8 (22.)

0.16 mm rechts, 0.31 mm tief
1.10, horizontal: 1.25, vertikal: 0.91

10.3*
10.0>

10.5*
104~

104~
10.1 =

10.6*
10.2*

10.5*
10.7*

10.7*
10.3*




